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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Dang548
Peninsula

9.725 9.425 9.4009.150 37.700
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Olivia Langridge510
Bayshore Elite

9.700 9.025 9.2509.500 37.475
2 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Ella Rose Pierce523
Elite

9.475 8.975 9.0509.475 36.975
5 4 2 10 3 

3 

Eva Rossi524
Elite

9.400 8.475 9.3509.375 36.600
7 10 3 2 4 

4 

Frida Ramirez514
CSC - Cambrianna

9.500 8.750 9.0758.925 36.250
4 6T 6 9 5 

5 

Brooke Hibino525
Elite

9.675 8.850 9.0008.575 36.100
3 5 11 11 6 

6 

Trinity Palmero521
Clovis

9.450 8.025 9.1509.075 35.700
6 13 5 6 7 

7 

Jenalee Adams503
Apex

9.000 8.675 8.8758.900 35.450
15 8 7 12 8 

8 

Bianca Rexine545
Monterey

9.250 8.200 9.2508.650 35.350
11 12 9T 3T 9 

9 

Kaylee Gallagher532
Gold Star

9.175 8.375 9.1008.650 35.300
12 11 9T 8 10 

10 

Giulia Kossev533
Gold Star

9.100 8.650 8.8258.700 35.275
13 9 8 13 11 

11 

Aubrey McGowan561
V-Force 

9.325 9.000 9.1757.650 35.150
9 3 14 5 12 

12 

Yajaira Hernandez557
Top Flight

9.375 7.825 9.1258.275 34.600
8 14T 12 7 13 

13 

Ivy  Duston540
Gymnastics Beat

9.275 7.825 8.6758.050 33.825
10 14T 13 15 14 

14 

Aria Asmuth546
Monterey

9.075 8.750 8.7756.000 32.600
14 6T 15 14 15 

15 
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